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5044720 ARLINGTON VFD - REVENUE            

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5044720 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -320,000    -320,000    -291,315.66     -13,401.92            .00     -28,684.34   91.0%

  2023/08/000072 02/13/2023 GCR       -2,602.78 REF                                        DMV TAX VFD ARLINGTON
  2023/08/000412 02/28/2023 GEN      -10,799.14 REF FEB                                    ARLINGTON CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -320,000    -320,000    -291,315.66     -13,401.92            .00     -28,684.34   91.0%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5044720 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0      -5,723.05        -904.79            .00       5,723.05  100.0%

  2023/08/000412 02/28/2023 GEN         -904.79 REF FEB                                    ARLINGTON PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0      -5,723.05        -904.79            .00       5,723.05  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5044720 43100  SALES TAX                    -27,000     -27,000     -20,503.96            .00            .00      -6,496.04   75.9%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -27,000     -27,000     -20,503.96            .00            .00      -6,496.04   75.9%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5044720 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0      -1,564.88        -459.15            .00       1,564.88  100.0%

  2023/08/000412 02/28/2023 GEN         -459.15 REF FEB                                    DUE TO ARLINGTON VFD

     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0      -1,564.88        -459.15            .00       1,564.88  100.0%

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=my4UrhXM6krWPDuUlEeia3ZosNMY1NwraSF5GidSPKoGD9dmufJfhlkDCi4ZEPE5
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oldQOLIMQKHa%2BFOYlugVRvBY2F8essOqEcG03QlmUccVmfwnZoCO4KESzCNgh4I5
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SxUgnzVXuyzSE6%2F7rT8J2kV3IMZ5i7Sau92FXN0b1sLmZRAaJzm7fZVf5dOifCxJ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E9x3BGhEHKdITA4cIpuIlq9Ftx1Y1D78DG%2BkjSh7Xz1vHOKG5%2BOuv%2BG32njViLy1
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=szDm%2Fl3lPjcFOn4pKZuAkq3YWo7cyt4e%2F5BrFugdw94%2F5fAq3f4k3hzTRG1ManfH
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZxhKqoKK%2BEa6lyemFXyyMX2Y%2Bmd31nKwyo6Bn48qy8WPN461W9UG333FUI4mkbFX
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SwXi8oP9AiFt4qaDNDfd8v47H2XQmshHYZhvXGVHJTCf60rPzHWRNd3VfCWKE0TJ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=phUUHRhfr1iN8XLM5Go1uPQnlgVwtZs3wwvP1fJLuRd1PjXgFAwUTLHiimgJTKnY
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     TOTAL ARLINGTON VFD - REVENUE         -347,000    -347,000    -319,107.55     -14,765.86            .00     -27,892.45   92.0%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -347,000    -347,000    -319,107.55     -14,765.86            .00     -27,892.45

                           GRAND TOTAL     -347,000    -347,000    -319,107.55     -14,765.86            .00     -27,892.45   92.0%

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Brittany Allen **                                          
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               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2023/ 8
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2023/ 8
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2023/ 8
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: N
  Multiyear view: D
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